Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
BENEFITS
DESCRIPTION
The POTABLE WATER TEST KIT-C is a monitoring kit enabling
shipboard personnel to regularly test the drinking water on
board to help determine if it is suitable for consumption. When
used regularly, it demonstrates that the vessel remains in
compliance with ILO Maritime Labor Convention, 2006. The

• 1 x Ready Cult Coliform 100 (20 tests)
• 1 x Sterile Bottle, DA 120 ml, 20/pk (20 tests)
Reorder Information PCN
POTABLE WATER TEST KIT-C Refill 1AB2190
FREE AND TOTAL CHLORINE Refill 1AB2191
COLIFORM/E.COLI Refill 0394106
Continued on Page 3
Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
NOTE: The refill kit contains approximately a 90 day supply of
consumables.
INCUBATOR PWTK-C
220V version PCN 1AB2328
110V version PCN 1AB3589
Description:
• Exterior Dimensions:
28.5 X 28 X 33.5 cm
• Interior Dimensions:
23 X 20 X 20 cm
• Weight: 8.3 kg
• Capacity: 0.375 cu. ft.
• Temperature Range:
ambient +5 °C to 60 °C
• Stability:
+/-0.6 °C at 37 °C
(N.I.S.T. traceable thermometer)
• Uniformity: 0.65 °C at 37 °C
Features:
• Corrosion resistant chamber.
• Door with large viewing area.
• Pilot light to indicate heating.
• Automatic safety cut-out.
Benefits:
• Withstands the rigors of onboard use.
• Testing easily carried out on board.
• Overheating prevented.
THERMOMETER PWTK-C (PCN 1AB2344)
Description:
• Non-toxic glass thermometer
• Range: -20 °C to 110 °C , with 1 °C resolution,
• Length: 305mm long, 76mm immersion